## Attachment B

## USER FEE SCHEDULE effective 10/05/21

SERVICE   PRESENT CHARGE   PROPOSED CHARGE   CHARGE   CHARGES   SPECIAL COMMENTS			0321(122 3011	LDOLL effective 10/03/21		
SERVICE   PRESENT CHARGE   PROPOSED CHARGE   CHARGE   CHARGES   SPECIAL COMMENTS   St. County Code   Family Code 6228   Actual cost for exceptional length   St. County Code   St. Dull ()   Family Code 6228   Actual cost for exceptional length   St. County Code   St. Dull ()   Family Code 6228   Actual cost for exceptional length   St. County Code   St. Dull ()   St.					AUTHORITY FOR	
Report Verification   \$9.50 / report   \$15.00 / report   \$15.00 / report   \$15.00 / report   \$15.00 / report   \$10.01 / report   \$10.00						
Report Verification	SERVICE	PRESENT CHARGE	PROPOSED CHARGE		CHARGES	
Clearance Letters   \$17.00 / name   \$37.00 / name   \$2.10.10   \$	Report Verification	\$9.50 / report	\$15.00 / report	•	Family Code 6228	
Claim   Clai	eps.c vermeation	75.50 / Teport	7_0.00 / Teport		, code 0220	exceptional length
Civil Subponens	Clearance Letters	\$17.00 / name	\$37.00 / name		No Exemption	
Criminal History (Local)   \$25.00 / Instory   Same   \$36721.2   No Exemption   Fee regulated by State	Cicarance Letters	717.00 / Hullic	757.00 / Harric		110 Exchiption	
Criminal History (Local)   \$25.00 / history   Same   Cal. Penal Code   \$13322	Civil Subnoenas	\$40.00 / service	Same	Cal. Gov. Code	No Exemption	Fee regulated by State
Cammal History (Local)   \$3.500 / history   Same   \$1.3322   No Exemption   Fee regulated by State   \$1.3322   No Exemption   License   Fee regulated by State   \$1.3322   No Exemption   License   Fee regulated by State   \$1.3322   Same   \$1.3322   Same	civii subpociius	\$10.00 / Sci Vice	Same	§26721.2	110 Exemption	rec regulated by state
Applicant / License (Record Search)   S5.00 / applicant   Same   Tax Collector   No Exemption   Limited to Business (Record Search)   S5.00   \$20.00   \$3.8. County Code \$2.10.1(c)   No Exemption   S2.10.00   \$3.8. County Code \$2.10.1(c)   S2.10.1(c)	Criminal History (Local)	\$25.00 / history	Same	Cal. Penal Code	No Evenntion	Fee regulated by State
Record Search    So.00   Special   Same   Tax Collector   No Exemption   License Fee	Criminal mistory (Local)	\$25.00 / History	Same	§13322	140 Exchiption	rec regulated by State
Call for Service Report   \$5.00   \$20.00   \$3.8. County Code \$7.2-10.1(c)   \$6.2-10.1(c)   \$6.	Applicant / License	¢5 00 / applicant	Samo	Tay Collector	No Evenntion	Limited to Business
Notary   \$10.00   \$15.00   \$2.00   \$2.00   \$2.00   \$2.00   \$3.00   \$	(Record Search)	33.00 / applicant	Sairie	Tax Collector	NO Exemption	License Fee
Notary \$10.00 \$15.00 \$315.00 \$8211 Fee regulated by State \$8210.1(c) Fee regulated by State \$8210.1(c) Fee regulated by State \$155.0(c) Fee reg	Call for Service Report	\$5.00	\$20.00	S.B. County Code	No Evenntion	
Record Check 55.00 S15.00 S21.01 S8211 Fee regulated by State  Record Check 55.00 S15.00 Same Evidence Code 52-10.1(c) No Exemption Credited against actual Forcess Initiation Fee S15.00 Same Evidence Code 52-10.1(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S15.0(1) Same Evidence Code 51.00 No Exemption Fee regulated by State S15.0(1) Same Evidence Code 51.00 No Exemption Fee regulated by State S15.0(1) Same Evidence Code 51.00 No Exemption Fee regulated by State S15.00(1) S10.00 S25.00 S8. County Code 52.10.1(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S15.00 No Exemption S10.00 S25.00 S8. County Code 52.10.1(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S15.00 No Exemption S10.00 S40.00 S8. County Code 52.10.1(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S10.00 No Exemption S10.00 S40.00 S8. County Code 52.10.1(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S10.00 No Exemption S10.00	can for Service Report	<b>75.00</b>	Ş20.00	§2-10.1(c)	NO Exemption	
Record Check 55.00 \$15.00 \$210.1(c) No Exemption Credited against actual Process Initiation Fee S15.00 Same Evidence Code \$15.53(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Evidence Code \$15.53(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S15.33(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Photo-Audio CD \$0.10 / page Same Evidence Code \$15.53(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Photo-Audio CD \$10.00 \$25.00 \$3.6. County Code \$15.01.0(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Photo-Audio CD \$10.00 \$40.00 \$3.6. County Code \$15.01.0(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$15.00(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$15.0	Notary	\$10.00	¢15.00	Cal. Gov. Code	Cal. Gov. Code	Egg regulated by State
Record Check S5.00 Same Process initiation Fee S15.00 Same Process Service S10.00 S25.00 Same Process Service S10.00 S25.00 Same Process Service S15.00 Same Process Service S15.00 Same S21.00.1(c) S15.00 S25.00 S	Notary	Ç10.00	Ģ13.00	§8211	§8211	ree regulated by State
Record Subpoena Process Initiation Fee   S15.00  Same	Pocard Chack	¢5.00	¢15.00	S.B. County Code	No Evernation	
Process Initiation Fee \$15.00 Same \$1563(b)(1) No Exemption Admin Time  Administrative Time \$6.00 / 15 minutes Same Evidence Code \$1553(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$1563(b)(1) Search	Record Check	\$3.00	\$15.00	§2-10.1(c)	NO Exemption	
Administrative   Same   S1563(0)(1)	Record Subpoena	¢1E 00	Camo	Evidence Code	No Evernation	Credited against actual
Administrative Time \$6.00 / 15 minutes Same \$1563(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Evidence Code after 10 \$0.10 / page after 10 \$15.00 \$25.00 \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$1.01(d) \$10.00 \$10.00 \$40.00 \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption \$1.00 \$40	Process Initiation Fee	\$15.00	Sallie	§1563(b)(1)	NO Exemption	Admin Time
Additional Pages after 10 \$0.10 / page Same Evidence Code \$1563(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$10.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 \$82-10.1(d) No Exemption \$10.00 \$10.00 \$40.00 \$82-10.1(d) No Exemption \$10.00 \$10.00 \$40.00 \$82-10.1(d) No Exemption \$10.00 \$10.00 \$40.00 \$82-10.1(d) No Exemption \$10.00	Administrative Time	¢¢ 00 / 15 minutos	Como	Evidence Code	No Everentian	Foo regulated by State
After 10 \$0.10 / page Same \$1563(b)(1) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Photo-Audio CD \$10.00 \$25.00 \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption \$1.00 \$10.00 \$40.00 \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption \$2.10.1(d) \$1.00 \$2.10 \$2.10.1(d) \$1.00	Auministrative Time	ο.ου / 15 minutes	Same	§1563(b)(1)	NO Exemption	ree regulated by State
After 10 Photo-Audio CD Photo-Audio CD S10.00 S10.00 S25.00 S.B. County Code S2-10.1(d) S2-10.1(d) No Exemption S2-10.1(d) No Exemption S2-10.1(d) Photographic Work Attached List Same CCW Permit Application S5.00 Same CAI. Penal Code S26190(b) CW Permit Application S5.00 S25.00 CAI. Penal Code S26190(c) Renewal S5.00 S25.00 CAI. Penal Code S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State CW Permit Amendment S5.00 S10.00 S25.00 CAI. Penal Code S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State S26190(c) S261	Additional Pages	ć0.40 / · · · ·	<b>6</b>	Evidence Code	N. F	Francisco Interest In Contra
Photo-Audio CD   \$10.00   \$25.00   \$2-10.1(d)   No Exemption	after 10	\$0.10 / page	Same	§1563(b)(1)	No Exemption	ree regulated by State
Video DVD \$10.00 \$40.00 \$8.0 County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Photographic Work \$43.25 / hr Attached List Same \$5.00 Same \$5.210.1(d) No Exemption Cost back charge in extraordinary Criminal Case  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$ame \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26.01(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$2.00(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Fee regulated by State \$2.00(d) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Fee regulate	21 !! 22	440.00	405.00	S.B. County Code		
Photographic Work S43.25 / hr Attached List Same S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption Cost back charge in extra- ordinary Criminal Case  CCW Permit Application \$5.00 Same Cal. Penal Code \$26190(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Rolling Rolling S24.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Fingerprint Fee General S0.00 Same S2-10.1(b) No Exemption Fee  ID Card None \$20.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption Fee  ID Card None \$20.00 Same No Exemption No Exemption Fee  Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal S3.00 \$20.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal S3.00 S20.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal S3.00 S20.00 Same No Exemption No Exemption Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Same	Photo-Audio CD	\$10.00	\$25.00	§2-10.1(d)	No Exemption	
Photographic Work S43.25 / hr Attached List Same S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption Cost back charge in extra- ordinary Criminal Case  CCW Permit Application \$5.00 Same Cal. Penal Code \$26190(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Rolling Rolling S24.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Fingerprint Fee General S0.00 Same S2-10.1(b) No Exemption Fee  ID Card None \$20.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption Fee  ID Card None \$20.00 Same No Exemption No Exemption Fee  Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal S3.00 \$20.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal S3.00 S20.00 Same S2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal S3.00 S20.00 Same No Exemption No Exemption Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Same	\" \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	440.00	440.00	S.B. County Code		
Photographic Work Attached List Same \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption ordinary Criminal Case  CCW Permit Application \$5.00 Same Cal. Penal Code \$26190(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 S10.00 Same No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 S10.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Fingerprint Fee General \$0.00 Same S210.1(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Fingerprint Fee \$0.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption Fee regulated by State  ID Card None \$20.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(b) No Exemption  Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Original \$3.00 \$20.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption  Cannabis Site Security Plan Review None \$1,207.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption  Cannabis Site Security Plan Review None \$1,207.00 S.B. County Code \$3.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$3.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$60000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$600000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$600000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$600000 et seq.; Ca	Video DVD	\$10.00	\$40.00		No Exemption	
Photographic Work Attached List Same \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption ordinary Criminal Case  CCW Permit Application \$5.00 Same Cal. Penal Code \$26190(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 S10.00 Same No Exemption Fee regulated by State  CCW Permit \$5.00 S10.00 Same S26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Fingerprint Fee General \$0.00 Same S210.1(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Fingerprint Fee \$0.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption Fee regulated by State  ID Card None \$20.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(b) No Exemption  Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Original \$3.00 \$20.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption  Cannabis Site Security Plan Review None \$1,207.00 S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption  Cannabis Site Security Plan Review None \$1,207.00 S.B. County Code \$3.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$3.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$60000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$600000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$600000 et seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$600000 et seq.; Ca						
CCW Permit Application \$5.00 Same Cal. Penal Code \$26190(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State CCW Permit Renewal \$5.00 \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State CCW Permit Renewal \$5.00 \$10.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State CCW Permit Amendment \$5.00 \$10.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Self-gold No Exemption Self-gold	Photographic Work		Same		No Exemption	_
Application \$5.00 Same \$26190(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State CCW Permit Renewal \$5.00 \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26190(c) Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Panel Code \$26190(c) Penal Code Penal Code \$26190(c) Penal Code Penal		Attached List		§2-10.1(d)	<b>F</b>	ordinary Criminal Case
Application \$5.00 Same \$26190(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State CCW Permit Renewal \$5.00 \$25.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26190(c) Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 Cal. Penal Code \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Panel Code \$26190(c) Penal Code Penal Code \$26190(c) Penal Code Penal	CC11/ B			Cil Birril Cirli		
CCW Permit Renewal \$5.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$26.190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26190(c) CCW Permit \$5.00 \$10.00 \$21.000 \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26190(c) Same \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26190(c) No Exemption \$26190(c) No Exem		\$5.00	Same		No Exemption	Fee regulated by State
Renewal \$55.00 \$25.00 \$26190(c) No Exemption Fee regulated by State CCW Permit Amendment \$5.00 \$10.00 \$26190(e) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$2610.1(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$2610.1(b) No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26726 No Exemptio	Application			926190(b)		
CCW Permit Amendment \$5.00 \$10.00 \$261.90(c)	CCW Permit	¢E 00	¢2E 00	Cal. Penal Code	No Evernation	Foo regulated by State
Amendment \$5.00 \$10.00 \$26190(e) No Exemption Fee regulated by State Fingerprint Fee General / Rolling \$24.00 Same \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(b) No Exemption    Fingerprint Fee / Applicant \$0.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption    Fingerprint Fee / Applicant So.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption    Fee    ID Card None \$20.00 S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption    Fee    Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption    Fee    Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption    SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption    SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption    SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) SB County Land Use Development Code \$35.42.075(C)[2]; Cal. Code \$35.42.075(C)[2]; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)    Process Service \$40.00 / service Same S.4985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)    Fee regulated by State \$40.00 / Service Same S.26721.    Real Estate Writs & Related Processes \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code \$26721.    Real Estate Writs & Related Processes \$40.00 / service Same S.26725    Keeper Fees \$140.00 / day Same Existing Contract No Exemption Charges for enroute    Fee regulated by State    Cal. Gov. Code S.26720.9    Cal. Gov. Code S.26720.9    No Exemption Fee regulated by State    Cal. Gov. Code S.26720.9    Cal	Renewal	\$5.00	\$25.00	§26190(c)	NO Exemption	ree regulated by state
Amendment Fingerprint Fee General / Rolling Fingerprint Fee / Applicant Fingerprint Fee / Applicant Fingerprint Fee / So.00 Same Tax Collector Fee  Tax Collector No Exemption Fee  ID Card None S20.00 S.B. County Code §2-10.1(d) Press Pass / Original S9.00 S60.00 S.B. County Code §2-10.1(d) No Exemption Fee  No Exemption Fee  No Exemption  No Exemption  No Exemption  No Exemption  Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Sam	CCW Permit	¢E 00	¢10.00	Cal. Penal Code	No Evernation	Foo regulated by State
Rolling Fingerprint Fee / Applicant Fingerprint Fee / Applicant For State County Code Sp. 10.1(d) For State County Code Sp. 2-10.1(d) For State County Code Sp. 2-10.1(d) For Code Sp. 2-10.1(d) For Code Sp. 35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. For Code Sp.	Amendment	\$5.00	\$10.00	§26190(e)	NO Exemption	ree regulated by state
Fingerprint Fee / Applicant \$0.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption Covered by Business Lic. Fee  ID Card None \$20.00 S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption \$2.10.1(d) S.B. County Code \$2.10.1(d) No Exemption \$2.10.1(d); SB County Code \$2.10.1(d) SB County Code \$2.10.1(d); SB County C	Fingerprint Fee General /	¢24.00	Como	S.B. County Code	No Everentian	
Applicant S0.00 Same Tax Collector No Exemption Fee  ID Card None \$20.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB. County Code \$2-10.1(d) SB. County Land Use Development Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$66000 et. Seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$54985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC. Section 1(e)(1-3)  Cal. Gov. Code \$2-10.1(d) SB. County Code \$2-10.1(d) SB. County Land Use Development Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Code \$3	Rolling	\$24.00	Same	§2-10.1(b)	No Exemption	
Applicant  ID Card  None  \$20.00  \$1.2-10.1(d)  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  No Exemption  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  S.B. County Code \$3.42.075(C)(2); Cal.  Gov. Code \$66000 et. Seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$2-10.1(d)  S.B. County Code \$3.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$3.542.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$2.6000 et. Seq.; Cal. Gov. Cod	Fingerprint Fee /	ć0.00	<b>6</b>	T. C.H.J.	N. F	Covered by Business Lic.
Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) SB County Land Use Development Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et. Seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et. Seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$54985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Related Processes \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No E	Applicant	\$0.00	Same	lax Collector	No Exemption	Fee
Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) SB County Land Use Development Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et. Seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et. Seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$54985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Related Processes \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No Exemption State Viriance Cal. Gov. Code \$26726 No E		NI	ć20.00	S.B. County Code	No Francis	
Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$60.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code \$2-10.1(d) SB County Land Use Development Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$6000 et. seq.; Cal. Gov. Code \$54985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same \$26721.2  No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26721.2  No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26721.2  No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26721.2  Cal. Gov. Code \$26720.9  No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26725  No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26726  No Exemption State \$26726  No Exemption State \$26726  No Exemption State Stat	ID Card	None	\$20.00	•	No Exemption	
Press Pass / Original \$9.00 \$0.00 \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) S.B. County Land Use Development Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code \$65000 et. Seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Cannabis Site  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26725.  Same Service Cal. Gov. Code \$2-10.1(d)  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  No Exemption  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  No Exemption  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  No Exemption  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  No Exemption  S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d)  S.C. Code \$2-10.1(			4		:	
Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 \$S.B. County Code \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code § 2-10.1(d); SB County Land Use Development Code § 35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code § 66000 et. Seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Related Processes \$40.00 / service Same \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26720.9  Keeper Fees \$140.00 / day Same Existing Contract No Exemption Fee regulated by State Charges for enroute	Press Pass / Original	\$9.00	\$60.00		No Exemption	
Press Pass / Renewal \$3.00 \$20.00 \$2-10.1(d) No Exemption  SB County Code § 2- 10.1(d); SB County Land Use Development Code § 35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code § 66000 et. seq.; Cal. Gov. Code § 54985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code Real Estate Writs & Related Processes \$40.00 / service Same  Real Estate Writs & Related Processes \$140.00 / day Same  Same Service Same Cal. Gov. Code § 26721.2  Cal. Gov. Code § 26725  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  Existing Contract No Exemption Charges for enroute		44	44			
SB County Code § 2- 10.1(d); SB County Land Use Development Code § 35.42.075(C)(2); Cal. Gov. Code § 66000 et. seq.; Cal. Gov. Code § 54985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code Real Estate Writs & Related Processes \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code Related Processes \$140.00 / day Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Same	Press Pass / Renewal	\$3.00	\$20.00	· ·	No Exemption	
Cannabis Site Security Plan Review None Secu						
Cannabis Site Security Plan Review  None  \$1,207.00  Security Plan Review  Security Plan Review  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Same  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26721.2  Real Estate Writs & \$40.00 / service  Real Estate Writs & \$40.00 / service  Same  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26725  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26725  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26726  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26726  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26726  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26726  No Exemption  Charges for enroute				•		
Cannabis Site Security Plan Review None \$1,207.00  Security Plan Review Security Plan Review  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Sa						
Cannabis Site Security Plan Review  None  \$1,207.00  Gov. Code § 66000 et. seq.; Cal. Gov. Code § 54985 et. seq.; Cal. Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service  \$40.00 / service  Same  Cal. Gov. Code § 26721.2  Real Estate Writs & \$40.00 / service  Related Processes  \$40.00 / service  Same  Cal. Gov. Code § 26725  Cal. Gov. Code § 26725  Cal. Gov. Code § 26720.9  Cal. Gov. Code § 26725  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26726  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code § 26720.9  Cal. Gov. Code § 26720.9  Cal. Gov. Code § 26720.9  Fee regulated by State § 26726  No Exemption  Charges for enroute				· · ·		
Security Plan Review    Seq.; Cal. Gov. Code §   54985 et. seq.; Cal.	Cannabis Site	None	\$1 207 00	, ,, ,,	No Evenntion	
Same	Security Plan Review	none	ş1,2U7.UU		NO Exemption	
Constitution Article XIIIC, Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$40.00 / service Same Service Service Same Service Service Service Same Service Se				·		
Section 1(e)(1-3)  Process Service \$40.00 / service Same \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$40.00 / service Same \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26725 No Exemption Cal. GC §26720.9  Keeper Fees \$140.00 / day Same Same Existing Contract No Exemption Charges for enroute				•		
Process Service \$40.00 / service Same \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26721.2 Real Estate Writs & \$40.00 / service Same \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26725 Cal. Gov. Code \$26720.9 Same Fee regulated by State \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State \$26726 No Exemption Charges for enroute				-		
Real Estate Writs & \$40.00 / service Same \$26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Real Estate Writs & \$40.00 / service Same \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Related Processes \$140.00 / day Same \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26720.9 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26720.9 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26721.2 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26720.9 No Exemption Fee regulated by State   Cal. Gov. Code   §26726 No Exemption Fee reg						
Real Estate Writs & \$40.00 / service Same Cal. Gov. Code \$26725 No Exemption Fee regulated by State Cal. Gov. Code \$26725 Same Existing Contract No Exemption Charges for enroute	Process Service	\$40.00 / service	Same		No Exemption	Fee regulated by State
Related Processes  Keeper Fees  \$140.00 / day  Same  \$26725  Cal. GC \$26720.9  Cal. GC \$26720.9  Cal. GC \$26720.9  Cal. Gov. Code  \$26726  No Exemption  Fee regulated by State  Charges for enroute	Deal Falsa William				•	
Related Processes    S26725   Cal. GC \$26720.9		\$40.00 / service	Same		No Exemption	
Keeper Fees \$140.00 / day Same §26726 No Exemption Fee regulated by State  Inmate Daily Care- \$38.42 Same Existing Contract No Exemption Charges for enroute	Related Processes		·			Cal. GC §26720.9
Inmate Daily Care- \$38.42  Same  Existing Contract  No Exemption  Charges for enroute	Keeper Fees	\$140.00 / day	Same		No Exemption	Fee regulated by State
S38.42 Same Existing Contract No Exemption				§26726	- F	
Federal Federal inmates	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$38.42	Same	Existing Contract	No Exemption	=
	Federal	•			•	Federal inmates

# PHOTOGRAPHIC WORK SCHEDULE BUREAU OF CRIMINALISTICS SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

## BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOGRAPHS

\$2.00 MINIMUM, FIRST 3X5- \$1.00 FOR EACH THEREAFTER INCLUDES MUG PHOTOS AND POLAROID COPIES

\$4.00 5 X 7 EA.

\$5.00 8 X 10 EA.

\$6.00 11 X 14 EA.

\$15.00 16 X 20 EA.

(NOTE: BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOS MAY BE MADE FROM COLOR NEGATIVES) \$5.00 PROOF SHEET (8 X 10)

### COLOR PHOTOGRAPHS

MINIMUM ORDER TIME FOR COLOR PRINTS IS SEVEN (7) WORKING DAYS. \$5.00 MINIMUM, FIRST 3X5 - \$2.00 FOR EACH THEREAFTER POLAROID INCLUDED \$4.00 5 X 7 EA.

\$8.00 8 X 10 EA.

\$24.00 11 X 14 EA.

\$40.00 16 X 20 EA.

PRINT FROM SLIDES: ADD \$8.50

\$8.00 PROOF SHEET (8 X 10)

CUSTOM PRINTING WOULD COST MORE, DEPENDING UPON WHAT IS REQUIRED.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE, DEPENDING ON THE PREVAILDING OPEN
MARKET RATES.